Doc. No. 03092007
Rev: 5
Engineered Airflow. Intelligent Cooling.
18 Meadowbrook Drive Milford, NH  03055  USA Tel:  603-672-8900 or 1-877-DEGREEC  Fax:  603-672-9565
• UAS1000 measures air velocity and airflow
temperature simultaneously
• Sensors connect to the ATM2400 data hub

Series
Sensor Head Options
Part Number Format
UASXXXXXX
Operating temperature 0°C to 70°C
Storage temperature -20°C to 80°C
Relative humidity (non-condensing) 5-95%
Warm-up time after power up Less than 5 seconds
Supply voltage Supplied by ATM2400 data hub
UAS1000 Series General Specifications
UAS Series Airflow & Temperature Measurement
Standard medium is air at standard pressure (101.3 kPa, 29.95” Hg).  For use with other gases, please
contact Degree Controls.  UAS sensors may not be suitable for gases with a low flash point.  Altitude
compensation is available in AccuTrac software
UAS1100  0.15 – 1.0 m/s (30 - 197 fpm)
UAS1200  0.50 – 5.0 m/s (99 - 985 fpm)
UAS1300  4.50 - 20 m/s (887 - 3940 fpm)
ATM2400, UTS1000 & UHS1000 sold separately.
1100  0.15 – 1.0 m/s
1200  0.50 – 5.0 m/s
1300  4.50 – 20 m/s
PC  Plastic Head
LP  Low Profile
XS  Blade
Standard cable length is 5 meters shielded
from connector to sensor head
Air Velocity Accuracies
0-70°C Greater of ±5% of reading or 1% full-scale
Repeatability is ±1% under same conditions
Airflow Temperature Accuracies
0-70oC ±1oC
Repeatability is ±1% under same conditions
Specifications subject to
change without notice
Plastic Head
±30o
 Acceptance Angle
Low Profile
±45o
Acceptance Angle
XS Blade
±60o
Acceptance Angle
4 mm
(1/6”)
5 mm
(1/5”)
6.5 mm
(1/4”)
22 mm (7/8”) 20 mm
(13/16”)
20 mm
(13/16”)
Sensor USB Connector
100 mm long X 17 mm wide X 8 mm thick
Plastic .135 thick
Plastic .024 thick